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St Mary's
& St Benedict's
RC Primary School

8:45

9:00

10:00

10:40

11:00

11:10
11:30

11:40

12:40

Registration
Whole school Worship Phonics until 9:30am Celebration Assembly,
wntil 9:30am until 9:30am
Phonics 9:30-10:00am
_ Phonics 9:30-10:00am
PD input and focused Clubi ° and Pocused RE input and focused,
Drawing Club input and, activities, nput an activities Maths input and focused
Tidy up time
Key, Person Time
Handwushing/ Toilet
Lunch time - inside 11:40-12:00 then outside until 12:40pm (whistle at 12:38pm)
Registration
muyH ind ti 1
EAD/UtW input and. | 1:15pm Literacy input and
Maths input and, Maths input and, activities activities
activities activities
PSED-Ten Ten
Collective Worship Charanga Music

Children to get ready for home and then story time

Home time
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